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PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA BINUCCI DANIELE 1 10 35 18 63 NO

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA SAIONI SOPHIA 2 9 2 29 40 NO

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA LOCONTE PATRIZIO 3 9 5 20 34 NO

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA GATTI MARIA 4 12 1,50 20 33,50 NO

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA PASCOLINI ANASTASIA 5 9 1,50 18 28,50 NO

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA MICANTI BEATRICE 6 8 0 18 26 NO

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA KASMI QELINDIANA 7 7 0 18 25 NO

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA ARMILLEI MICHELA 8 9 0 14 23 NO

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA CIANI ERICA 9 8 0,50 12 20,50 SI

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA CALDARELLI GIULIA 10 12 8 0 20 SI

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA TARADDEI ELISA 11 10 6,50 1 17,50 NO

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA D'ONOFRIO VIOLA 12 10 2 5 17 NO

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA LORETONI ILARIA 13 10 0 6 16 SI

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA DI LERNIA ELISABETTA 14 8 8 0 16 NO

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA PIZZONI SARA 15 9 0 6 15 NO

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA PARADISI NATASCIA 16 10 1,50 3 14,50 NO

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA MAZZOLI FRANCESCA 17 8 2 4 14 SI

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA CANNIZZARO GIULIA 18 10 3,50 0 13,50 NO

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA D'ALESSI GIADA 19 10 3 0 13 NO

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA PONTANI IRENE 20 7 6 0 13 NO

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA BRUNETTI GIULIA 21 9 2 2 13 SI

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA DI PORZIO ALESSIA 22 8 5 0 13 SI

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA MANCINELLI AURORA 23 10 3 0 13 NO

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA CALDARELLI MARTA 24 9 3,50 0 12,50 SI

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA CRETONI GIORGIA 25 8 0 4 12 NO

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA CELLINI RAMONA 26 10 1,50 0 11,50 NO

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA PAOLINI CAMILLA 27 11 0 0 11 NO

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA SONNO GLORIA 28 11 0 0 11 NO

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA AIRAGHI YAIZA ENRICA 29 8 3 0 11 NO

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA CICOGNA MARINA 30 9 1,50 0 10,50 NO

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA STUFERA VANESSA 31 9 1,50 0 10,50 NO

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA STELLA VALERIA 32 10 0 0 10 NO

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA VENTOTTO MICHELA 33 10 0 0 10 SI

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA MARI GAIA 34 10 0 0 10 NO

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA SONNO ERICA 35 10 0 0 10 NO

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA PANTALLA CHIARA 36 9 0 1 10 NO



PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA FLAMINI ERIKA 37 8 0 1 9 NO

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA LAPLACE BUILHE' MARTINA 38 9 0 0 9 NO

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA TESTA MICHELA 39 9 0 0 9 SI

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA PONTANI SARA 40 9 0 0 9 SI

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA SPINOSI ELENA 41 9 0 0 9 NO

PGEE05200N AAAA I

T

3 AA BERNARDINI MARIA ELENA 42 8 0 0 8 NO


